December 2023 Teen Programs Calendar
The Rec Teen Center at Richmond Highlands Recreation Center
The Rec is a free teen center for youth aged middle school to 18 years old. We provide hot food as well as many activities. We have basketball, pool, ping pong, foosball, video games, and art daily. All activities are free of charge. Daily activities are subject to change. 
Location and hours
16554 Fremont Ave N, Shoreline WA
Mondays through Thursdays: 2:30 to 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday early release days: 1:00 to 6:00 p.m.
Fridays: 2:30 to 9:00 p.m.
Saturday Middle School Nights: 6:00 – 10:30 p.m.
Daily Programming in December
December 1-2
	Friday, Dec. 1
	Closed

	Saturday, Dec. 2
	Middle School Night


December 4-9
	Monday, Dec. 4
	Pool Tournament

	Tuesday, Dec. 5
	Clay Creations

	Wednesday, Dec. 6
	Stranger Things & D&D

	Thursday, Dec. 7
	Let’s Make Latkes

	Friday, Dec. 8
	SAGE Cookie Decorating and Teen Center Holiday Bash

	Saturday, Dec. 9
	Middle School Night


December 11-16
	Monday, Dec. 11
	Hot Cocoa

	Tuesday, Dec. 12
	Make Yule Ball Decorations

	Wednesday, Dec. 13
	DIY Ugly Sweaters

	Thursday, Dec. 14
	Gingerbread houses

	Friday, Dec. 15
	Let’s try different curries

	Saturday, Dec. 16
	Middle School Night Special Event Yule Ball


December 18-23
	Monday, Dec. 18
	Winter Crafts

	Tuesday, Dec. 19
	Bibimbap

	Wednesday, Dec. 20
	DIY Snowman making

	Thursday, Dec. 21
	Percy Jackson and the Olympians Watch Party

	Friday, Dec. 22
	Pickleball

	Saturday, Dec. 23
	Closed


December 25-30
	Monday, Dec. 25
	Closed

	Tuesday, Dec. 26
	Kwanzaa Umoja

	Wednesday, Dec. 27
	Doctor Who watch party

	Thursday, Dec. 28
	Vision board making at the teen center and a field trip to see zoo lights (time TBD)

	Friday, Dec. 29
	Ghibli movie marathon and ramen

	Saturday, Dec. 30
	Middle School Night



More information
Email Angela Elliott at aelliott@shorelinewa.gov.
